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Qualifier MEDIUM TOUR - 2. Week

Finale will be open for the best 60 Riders

NATION

CZE
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
CZE
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
SVK
AUT
SUl
AUT
POL
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
SVK
POL
BUL
GRE
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
HUN
GER
GER
GER
HUN
CZE
KUW
SVK

REITER

Marek Klus

Lea Kremer

Tobias Bachl
Christoph Obernauer
Gerfried Puck
Jorne Sprehe
Christian Hess
Nikola Bielikova
Bianca Babanitz
Alice Janout

Martin Schaufler
Anna Rantner
Katrin Pfingstl
Monika Fiserova
Romana Hartl
Michelle Mehli
Bettina Landl
Adam Grzegorzewski
David Kranz
Theresa Pachler
Matthias Atzmiller
Marie Christine Sebesta
Maximilian Schmid
Dominika Gaalova
Malgorzata Koszucka
Ivaylo Bonev
Aggelos Touloupis
Kamil Papousek
Nyna Bartonkova
Markus Hammer
Carola Lehner
Alexander Miiller
Tiara Bleicher
Barna Burucs
Marco Litterscheidt
Nikolaus Haller
Marcel Wolf

Mate Lehotai

Jiri Hruska

Shaker Al Kazemi
Radovan Sillo

1,35m
Thursday
87
85
82
77
69
89
76
81
90
66
86
71
55
61
64
80
63
84
83
62
65
74
33
57
75
30
53
54
38
40
37
41
28
23
73
51
34
48
44
49
60

1,35m
Friday
93
82
81
85
89
67
79
72
60
78
58
70
83
77
73
56
71
48
46
66
59
50
88
63
45
87
62
61
76
74
75
69
80
84
34
55
68
54
57
52
37

TOTAL

180
167
163
162
158
156
155
153
150
144
144
141
138
138
137
136
134
132
129
128
124
124
121
120
120
117
115
115
114
114
112
110
108
107
107
106
102
102
101
101
97



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
85

HUN
HUN
CZE
HUN
AUT
CZE
SuUl
FRA
JPN
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
GER
HUN
GER
CZE

AUT
GER
CZE
AUT
NED
SVK
POL
CZE
CZE
AUT
SVK
GER
AUT
NED
AUT
GER
HUN
AUT
ROU
CZE
CZE
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
SUl

Szabolcs Krucso
Peter Szuhai
Veronika Jelinkova
Aliz Alasztics

Stefan Eder
Mariana Michlickova
Gustave Angeloz
Laetitia Pauli

Reiko Takeda
Marek Hentsel
Viliam Jun. Nasticky
Natalie Ulcova
Natalie Soukupova
Stefanie Bistan
Christian Rhomberg
Jacob Feyler

Gabor Fabiancsics
Julia Renner

Filip Dolezal

Simon Johann Zuchi
Simon Widmann
Jan Zwinger

Sascha Kainz

Kars Bonhof

Luisa Lickova

Klara Gierek

Zaneta Pokorna
Lucie Strnadlova
Savannah Birk
Natalia Versovska
Naomi Himmelreich
Alexander Wagner
Maureen Bonder
Boris Boor

Andreas Knippling
Balazs Toth
Stefanie Lindner
Andy Candin

Tina Larysova
Sandra Tomaidesova
Luisa Himmelreich
Michael Seletzky
Alfred Stoger

Diana Schellhammer
Sergio Hauser

93

91

88
22

32
45
50
79
78
36
47
39
35
72
29
26

27
70
68
67

31
24
59
58
56

52

19
46
43
42

25
21
20

91

90
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86
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32
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29
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39

42
44
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64
30
35

53
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47
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41
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25
21
20
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Qualifier MEDIUM TOUR - 2. Week

Finale will be open for the best 60 Riders
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